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PATH: News Articles/Stories 

Spotlight on Homelessness in Ohio 

Month Board/Provider Primary Contact/Title Phone and Email Address 

1 August - 2015 Franklin/Southeast, Inc. 
Amy Belcastro-Andrews, Program 
Director 

614-225-0990 
belcastroandrewsa@southeastinc.com  

2 September - 2015 Lake/Extended Housing, Inc. 
Christine Lakomiak, Director of 
Quality and Clinical Operations 

440-350-2197 
clakomiak@lakeadamhs.org  

3 October - 2015 
Mahoning & Trumbull/Help Hotline 
Crisis Center 

Bob Altman, Director of Shelter & 
Support Services 
Ann  Brandt, Regional Agency 
Program Director (Catholic Charities) 

330-746-7721 baltman@helphotline.org  
330-744-3320 abrandt@ccregional.org  

4 November - 2015 Stark/ICAN Housing Solutions 
Michelle Caldwell, Outreach 
Supervisor 

330-455-9100 
michellec@ican-inc.org  

5 December - 2015 Cuyahoga/Frontline Suellen Saunders, Program Manager 
 216-274-3532 
suellen.saunders@frontlineservice.org  

6 January - 2016 Columbiana/The Counseling Center Chris Engoian, PATH Coordinator 
330-519-2043 
cdota@colmhc.org  

7 February  - 2016 
Summit/Community Support 
Services 

Keith Stahl, Director of Residential 
Services 

330-996-9141 x.148 
stahlkei@cssbh.org  

8 March - 2016 Butler/Transitional Living, Inc. 
Chris Coleman, Assistant Team Leader 
Kathy Becker, CEO 

513-645-4535 chrisc@tliving.org  
513-645-4560 kathyb@tliving.org  

9 April - 2016 
Montgomery/Miami Valley Housing 
Opportunities 

Andrea McGriff, Homeless Outreach 
Director 

937-263-4449  x410 amcgriff@mvho.net  

10 May - 2016 
Hamilton/Greater Cincinnati 
Behavioral Health Services 

Megan Jones, PATH Team Leader 513-354-7513  mjones@gcbhs.com  

11 June - 2016 
Lucas/Neighborhood Properties, 
Inc. (NPI) 

John Whitlow, Outreach Coordinator 
419-473-2604  x132 
jwhitlow@neighborhoodproperties.org   

12 July - 2016 Lorain/Catholic Charities Christine Horne, Director 
440-366-1106 x 11 
cmhorne@ccdocle.org  

 

Deborah Givens, State PATH Contact, Deborah.Givens@mha.ohio.gov , 614-466-7347 

Lisa Generette, Media Contact, Lisa.Generette@mha.ohio.gov , Phone: 614-728-1768   
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